Product Bulletin
See Capacitance Value Chart below for thickness dimension.
+ For extended values 1210 case sizes - solder reflow only.
Outline Drawing
� �
�
�
�

© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com
(1) Insert capacitance tolerance as shown: F = ±1%; G = ±2%; J = ± 5%; K = ±10% or M = ±20%.
Capacitance Value
Capacitance
Values (pF)
KEMET Part
Number Voltage Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
mm
Qty
7” Reel
Qty
13” Reel
470 C0402C471(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .50 ± .05 10,000 50,000
560 C0402C561(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .50 ± .05 10,000 50,000
680 C0402C681(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .50 ± .05 10,000 50,000
820 C0402C821(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .50 ± .05 10,000 50,000
1000 C0402C102(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .50 ± .05 10,000 50,000
2200 C0603C222(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
2700 C0603C272(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
3300 C0603C332(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
3900 C0603C392(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
4700 C0603C472(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
5600 C0603C562(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
6800 C0603C682(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
8200 C0603C822(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
10,000 C0603C103(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .80 ± .10 4,000 10,000
4700 C0805C472(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
5600 C0805C562(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
6800 C0805C682(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
8200 C0805C822(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
10,000 C0805C103(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
18,000 C0805C183(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
22,000 C0805C223(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .90 ± .10 4,000 10,000
33.000 C0805C333(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M 1.25 ± .20 3,000 10,000
18,000 C1206C183(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
22,000 C1206C223(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
33,000 C1206C333(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
47,000 C1206C473(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .90 ± .10 4,000 10,000
68,000 C1206C683(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M 1.20 ± .15 2,500 10,000
100,000 C1206C104(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M 1.60 ± .20 2,000 8,000
22,000 C1210C223(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
27,000 C1210C273(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
33,000 C1210C333(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
47,000 C1210C473(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
68,000 C1210C683(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M .78 ± .10 4,000 10,000
100,000 C1210C104(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M 1.00 ± .10 2,500 10,000
220,000 C1210C224(1)3GAC 25 F,G,J,K,M 2.10 ± .20 2,000 8,000
In general, the information in the KEMET Surface Mount catalog F3102 applies to these capacitors. The information in this bulletin supplements that in the catalog.
C 0805 C 103 K 3 G A C
Style
C - Ceramic